
Week 37
	☐ 2 Sa 19-22; John 7; Ps 61; Pro 10-11
	☐ 2 Sa 23-24; 1 Kgs 1; John 8; Ps 62; Pro 12
	☐ 1 Kgs 2-6; John 9; Ps 63; Pro 13
	☐ 1 Kgs 7-8; John 10; Ps 64; Pro 14
	☐ 1 Kgs 9-12; John 11; Ps 65; Pro 15
	☐ 1 Kgs 13-16; John 12-13; Ps 66; Pro 16

Week 38
	☐ 1 Kgs 17-19; John 14; Ps 67; Pro 17-18
	☐ 1 Kgs 20-22; 2 Kgs 1; John 15-16; Ps 68; Pro 19
	☐ 2 Kgs 2-5; John 17; Ps 69; Pro 20
	☐ 2 Kgs 6-9; John 18-19; Ps 70; Pro 21
	☐ 2 Kgs 10-14; John 20; Ps 71; Pro 22
	☐ 2 Kgs 15-17; John 21; Acts 1; Ps 72; Pro 23

Week 39
	☐ 2 Kgs 18-22; Acts 2; Ps 73; Pro 24-25
	☐ 2 Kgs 23-25; 1 Chr 1; Acts 3; Ps 74; Pro 26
	☐ 1 Chr 2-6; Acts 4-5; Ps 75; Pro 27
	☐ 1 Chr 7-11; Acts 6; Ps 76; Pro 28
	☐ 1 Chr 12-17; Acts 7; Ps 77; Pro 29
	☐ 1 Chr 18-23; Acts 8-9; Ps 78; Pro 30

Week 40
	☐ 1 Chr 24-29; Acts 10; Ps 79; Pro 1
	☐ 2 Chr 1-6; Acts 11; Ps 80; Pro 2
	☐ 2 Chr 7-11; Acts 12-13; Ps 81; Pro 3
	☐ 2 Chr 12-18; Acts 14; Ps 82; Pro 4
	☐ 2 Chr 19-24; Acts 15; Ps 83; Pro 5
	☐ 2 Chr 25-28; Acts 16; Ps 84; Pro 6

Week 41
	☐ 2 Chr 29-33; Acts 17-18; Ps 85; Pro 7-8
	☐ 2 Chr 34-36; Ezr 1; Acts 19; Ps 86; Pro 9
	☐ Ezr 2-7; Acts 20; Ps 87; Pro 10
	☐ Ezr 8-10; Neh 1-2; Acts 21-22; Ps 88; Pro 11
	☐ Neh 3-7; Acts 23; Ps 89; Pro 12
	☐ Neh 8-11; Acts 24-25; Ps 90; Pro 13

Week 42
	☐ Neh 12-13; Est 1-3; Acts 26; Ps 91; Pro 14-15
	☐ Est 4-10; Job 1; Acts 27; Ps 92; Pro 16
	☐ Job 2-10; Acts 28; Rom 1; Ps 93; Pro 17
	☐ Job 11-20; Rom 2-3; Ps 94; Pro 18
	☐ Job 21-30; Rom 4-5; Ps 95; Pro 19
	☐ Job 31-37; Rom 6-7; Ps 96; Pro 20

Week 43
	☐ Job 38-42; Ps 1-8; Rom 8; Pro 21-22
	☐ Ps 9-22; Rom 9-10; Pro 23
	☐ Ps 23-35; Rom 11-12; Pro 24
	☐ Ps 36-48; Rom 13-15; Pro 25
	☐ Ps 49-62; Rom 16; Pro 26
	☐ Ps 63-73; 1 Co 1-3; Pro 27

Week 44
	☐ Ps 74-85; 1 Co 4-6; Pro 28-29
	☐ Ps 86-100; 1 Co 7; Pro 30
	☐ Ps 101-108; 1 Co 8-9; Pro 31
	☐ Ps 109-119; 1 Co 10-11; Pro 1
	☐ Ps 120-139; 1 Co 12-13; Pro 2
	☐ Ps 140-150; 1 Co 14; Pro 3

Week 45
	☐ 1 Co 15-16; Ps 97; Pro 4-5
	☐ 2 Co 1-2; Ps 98; Pro 6
	☐ 2 Co 3-5; Ps 99; Pro 7
	☐ Ecc 1-4; 2 Co 6-7; Ps 100; Pro 8
	☐ Ecc 5-12; Sos 1; 2 Co 8-10; Ps 101; Pro 9
	☐ Sos 2-8; Isa 1-3; 2 Co 11-12; Ps 102; Pro 10

 

Week 46
	☐ Isa 4-9; 2 Co 13; Gal 1; Ps 103; Pro 11-12
	☐ Isa 10-18; Gal 2-3; Ps 104; Pro 13
	☐ Isa 19-26; Gal 4-5; Ps 105; Pro 14
	☐ Isa 27-32; Gal 6; Eph 1-2; Ps 106; Pro 15
	☐ Isa 33-39; Eph 3-4; Ps 107; Pro 16
	☐ Isa 40-44; Eph 5-6; Ps 108; Pro 17

Week 47
	☐ Isa 45-51; Phil 1-2; Ps 109; Pro 18-19
	☐ Isa 52-59; Phil 3-4; Ps 110; Pro 20
	☐ Isa 60-66; Col 1-2; Ps 111; Pro 21
	☐ Jer 1-5; Col 3-4; 1 Th 1; Ps 112; Pro 22
	☐ Jer 6-9; 1 Th 2-4; Ps 113; Pro 23
	☐ Jer 10-15; 1 Th 5; 2 Th 1-2; Ps 114; Pro 24
	☐ Week 48
	☐ Jer 16-21; 2 Th 3; 1 Ti 1-2; Ps 115; Pro 25-26
	☐ Jer 22-25; 1 Ti 3-5; Ps 116; Pro 27
	☐ Jer 26-30; 1 Ti 6; 2 Ti 1-2; Ps 117; Pro 28
	☐ Jer 31-34; 2 Ti 3-4; Tit 1; Ps 118; Pro 29
	☐ Jer 35-38; Tit 2-3; Phlm; Ps 119; Pro 30
	☐ Jer 39-44; Heb 1-3; Ps 120; Pro 1

Week 49
	☐ Jer 45-49; Heb 4-6; Ps 121; Pro 2-3
	☐ Jer 50-51; Heb 7-8; Ps 122; Pro 4
	☐ Jer 52; Lam 1-5; Heb 9-10; Ps 123; Pro 5
	☐ Eze 1-6; Heb 11; Ps 124; Pro 6
	☐ Eze 7-12; Heb 12-13; Ps 125; Pro 7
	☐ Eze 13-16; Jam 1-2; Ps 126; Pro 8

Week 50
	☐ Eze 17-21; Jam 3-5; Ps 127; Pro 9-10
	☐ Eze 22-25; 1 Pe 1-2; Ps 128; Pro 12
	☐ Eze 26-30; 1 Pe 3-4; Ps 129; Pro 13
	☐ Eze 31-34; 1 Pe 5; 2 Pe 1-2; Ps 130; Pro 14
	☐ Eze 35-39; 2 Pe 3; 1 Jn 1; Ps 131; Pro 15
	☐ Eze 40-43; 1 Jn 2-3; Ps 132; Pro 16

Week 51
	☐ Eze 44-47; 1 Jn 4-5; 2 Jn; Ps 133; Pro 17-18
	☐ Eze 48; Dan 1-3; 3 Jn; Jude; Ps 134; Pro 19
	☐ Dan 4-6; Rev 1-2; Ps 135; Pro 20
	☐ Dan 7-10; Rev 3-4; Ps 136; Pro 21
	☐ Dan 11-12; Hos 1-7; Rev 5-7; Ps 137; Pro 22
	☐ Hos 8-14; Joe 1-2; Rev 8-9; Ps 138; Pro 23

Week 52
	☐ Joel 3; Amo 1-7; Rev 10-12; Ps 139; Pro 24
	☐ Amo 8-9; Oba;  Rev 13-14; Ps 140; Pro 25
	☐ Jon; Mic; Rev 15-16; Ps 141; Pro 26
	☐ Nah; Hab; Rev 17-18; Ps 142; Pro 27
	☐ Zeph; Hag; Rev 19; Ps 143; Pro 28
	☐ Zech 1-6; Rev 20; Ps 144; Pro 29
	☐ Zech 7-14; Rev 21; Ps 145-147; Prov 30
	☐ Mal; Rev 22; Ps 148-150; Prov 31

Learn more and download free copies 
of the Six Day Bible Reading Plan at 
sixdaybiblereadingplan.org.
Freely provided for your edification by

Check out our proven resources to help you 
grow in grace and spread the Gospel.

Are you ready to level up?  Welcome 
to our second level Bible reading plan.
This special Bible reading system allows 
you to read the entire Bible twice and 
the book of Proverbs twelve times in 
one year averaging 25 minutes per day 
while only reading six days a week. 
This model follows God’s creation plan in 
which He worked for six days and rested 
on the seventh. Six readings a week allows 
room to catch up on missed days or take a 
day off to focus on other Bible study.
We have helped many people successfully 
reach their goal of regular Bible reading 
using this schedule and you can too!
Check off each day’s reading.  At the 
end of each week, check off the Weekly 
Progress Register. You will be amazed at 
how soon you are deep into the year and 
still reading your Bible faithfully.
Reading God’s Word daily is a necessary 
discipline for every serious follower of 
Jesus Christ.  The Holy Bible is God’s 
inspired and preserved word.  (2 Timothy 
3:16, Psalm 12:6-7)
The Bible contains everything we must 
know to live for God in this present evil 
world. (2 Peter 1:2-4)
Divine blessings are promised to those 
who read, meditate upon, and obey the 
Scriptures. (Revelation 1:3, Psalm 1:1-3)
Let’s get started!
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PLUS+

Weekly Progress Register
          Week No.	 Date to Read
____   One...........................January 1 - 7
____   Two..........................January 8 - 14
____   Three.....................January 15 - 21
____   Four.......................January 22 - 28
____   Five.................. January 29 - Feb 4
____   Six..........................February 5 - 11
____   Seven..................February 12 - 18
____   Eight....................February 19 - 25
____   Nine .................. Feb 26 - March 3
____   Ten............................. March 4 - 10
____   Eleven..................... March 11 - 17
____   Twelve..................... March 18 - 24
____   Thirteen .......March 25 - March 31
____   Fourteen........................April 1 - 7
____   Fifteen..........................April 8 - 14
____   Sixteen.......................April 15 - 21
____   Seventeen..................April 22 - 28
____   Eighteen............. April 29 - May 5
____   Nineteen.......................May 6 - 12
____   Twenty.........................May 13 - 19
____   Twenty-One................May 20 - 26
____   Twenty-Two ........ May 27 - June 2
____   Twenty-Three.................June 3 - 9
____   Twenty-Four...............June 10 - 16
____   Twenty-Five................June 17 - 23
____   Twenty-Six ....... June 24 - June 30
____   Twenty-Seven................. July 1 - 7
____   Twenty-Eight................. July 8 - 14
____   Twenty-Nine................ July 15 - 21
____   Thirty........................... July 22 - 28
____   Thirty-One............ July 29 - Aug 4
____   Thirty-Two................August 5 - 11
____   Thirty-Three...........August 12 - 18
____   Thirty-Four.............August 19 - 25
____   Thirty-Five.......August 26 - Sept 1
____   Thirty-Six.............September 2 - 8
____   Thirty-Seven......September 9 - 15
____   Thirty-Eight.....September 16 - 22
____   Thirty-Nine..... September 23 - 29
____   Forty......................Sept 30 - Oct 6
____   Forty-One............. October 7 - 13
____   Forty-Two............ October 14 - 20
____   Forty-Three......... October 21 - 27
____   Forty-Four............. Oct 28 - Nov 3
____   Forty-Five...........November 4 - 10
____   Forty-Six...........November 11 - 17
____   Forty-Seven.....November 18 - 24
____   Forty-Eight............Nov 25 - Dec 1
____   Forty-Nine............December 2 - 8
____   Fifty.....................December 9 - 15
____   Fifty-One..........December 16 - 22
____   Fifty-Two..........December 23 - 31



Week 1
	☐ Gen 1-6; Mat 1-2; Ps 1; Pro 1
	☐ Gen 7-13; Mat 3-4; Ps 2; Pro 2
	☐ Gen 14-19; Mat 5; Ps 3; Pro 3
	☐ Gen 20-24; Mat 6-7; Ps 4; Pro 4
	☐ Gen 25-29; Mat 8-9; Ps 5; Pro 5
	☐ Gen 30-33; Mat 10; Ps 6; Pro 6

Week 2
	☐ Gen 34-38; Mat 11; Ps 7; Pro 7-8
	☐ Gen 39-42; Mat 12; Ps 8; Pro 9
	☐ Gen 43-47; Mat 13; Ps 9; Pro 10
	☐ Gen 48-50; Ex 1-3; Mat 14-15; Ps 10; Pro 11
	☐ Ex 4-8; Mat 16-17; Ps 11; Pro 12
	☐ Ex 9-12; Mat 18; Ps 12; Pro 13

Week 3
	☐ Ex 13-18; Mat 19-20; Ps 13; Pro 14-15
	☐ Ex 19-23; Mat 21; Ps 14; Pro 16
	☐ Ex 24-28; Mat 22; Ps 15; Pro 17
	☐ Ex 29-32; Mat 23; Ps 16; Pro 18
	☐ Ex 33-36; Mat 24-25; Ps 17; Pro 19
	☐ Ex 37-40; Lev 1-2; Ps 18; Pro 20

Week 4
	☐ Lev 3-7; Mat 26; Ps 19; Pro 21-22
	☐ Lev 8-12; Mat 27; Ps 20; Pro 23
	☐ Lev 13-14; Mat 28; Mk 1; Ps 21; Pro 24
	☐ Lev 15-19; Mk 2; Ps 22; Pro 25
	☐ Lev 20-24; Mk 3-4; Ps 23; Pro 26
	☐ Lev 25-27; Mk 5; Ps 24; Pro 27

Week 5
	☐ Num 1-4; Mk 6; Ps 25; Pro 28-29
	☐ Num 5-7; Mk 7; Ps 26; Pro 30
	☐ Num 8-12; Mk 8-9; Ps 27; Pro 31
	☐ Num 13-16; Mk 10; Ps 28; Pro 1
	☐ Num 17-20; Mk 11; Ps 29; Pro 2
	☐ Num 21-25; Mk 12; Ps 30; Pro 3

Week 6
	☐ Num 26-30; Mk 13; Ps 31; Pro 4-5
	☐ Num 31-34; Mk 14; Ps 3; Pro 6
	☐ Num 35-36; Deut 1-2; Mk 15-16; Ps 33; Pro 7
	☐ Deut 3-6; Luk 1; Ps 34; Pro 8
	☐ Deut 7-11; Luk 2; Ps 35; Pro 9
	☐ Deut 12-16; Luk 3; Ps 36; Pro 10

Week 7
	☐ Deut 17-22; Luk 4; Ps 37; Pro 11-12
	☐ Deut 23-27; Luk 5; Ps 38; Pro 13
	☐ Deut 28-31; Luk 6; Ps 39; Pro 14
	☐ Deut 32-34; Josh 1-2; Luk 7; Ps 40; Pro 15
	☐ Josh 3-7; Luk 8; Ps 41; Pro 16
	☐ Josh 8-11; Luk 9; Ps 42; Pro 17

Week 8
	☐ Josh 12-17; Luk 10; Ps 43; Pro 18-19
	☐ Josh 18-22; Luk 11; Ps 44; Pro 20
	☐ Josh 23-24; Jdg 1-3; Luk 12; Ps 45; Pro 21
	☐ Jdg 4-7; Luk 13; Ps 46; Pro 22
	☐ Jdg 8-11; Luk 14; Ps 47; Pro 23
	☐ Jdg 12-16; Luk 15-16; Ps 48; Pro 24

Week 9
	☐ Jdg 17-20; Luk 17; Ps 49; Pro 25-26
	☐ Jdg 21; Rut 1-4; Luk 18; Ps 50; Pro 27
	☐ 1 Sa 1-6; Luk 19-20; Ps 51; Pro 28
	☐ 1 Sa 7-12; Luk 21; Ps 52; Pro 1
	☐ 1 Sa 13-15; Luk 22; Ps 53; Pro 2
	☐ 1 Sa 16-19; Luk 23; Ps 54; Pro 3

Week 19
	☐ 1 Co 15-16; Ps 97; Pro 6-7
	☐ 2 Co 1-2; Ps 98; Pro 8
	☐ 2 Co 3-5; Ps 99; Pro 9
	☐ Ecc 1-4; 2 Co 6-7; Ps 100; Pro 10
	☐ Ecc 5-12; Sos 1; 2 Co 8-10; Ps 101; Pro 11
	☐ Sos 2-8; Isa 1-3; 2 Co 11-12; Ps 102; Pro 12

Week 20
	☐ Isa 4-9; 2 Co 13; Gal 1; Ps 103; Pro 13-14
	☐ Isa 10-18; Gal 2-3; Ps 104; Pro 15
	☐ Isa 19-26; Gal 4-5; Ps 105; Pro 16
	☐ Isa 27-32; Gal 6; Eph 1-2; Ps 106; Pro 17
	☐ Isa 33-39; Eph 3-4; Ps 107; Pro 18
	☐ Isa 40-44; Eph 5-6; Ps 108; Pro 19

Week 21
	☐ Isa 45-51; Phil 1-2; Ps 109; Pro 20-21
	☐ Isa 52-59; Phil 3-4; Ps 110; Pro 22
	☐ Isa 60-66; Col 1-2; Ps 111; Pro 23
	☐ Jer 1-5; Col 3-4; 1 Th 1; Ps 112; Pro 24
	☐ Jer 6-9; 1 Th 2-4; Ps 113; Pro 25
	☐ Jer 10-15; 1 Th 5; 2 Th 1-2; Ps 114; Pro 26

Week 22
	☐ Jer 16-21; 2 Th 3; 1 Ti 1-2; Ps 115; Pro 27-28
	☐ Jer 22-25; 1 Ti 3-5; Ps 116; Pro 29
	☐ Jer 26-30; 1 Ti 6; 2 Ti 1-2; Ps 117; Pro 30
	☐ Jer 31-34; 2 Ti 3-4; Tit 1; Ps 118; Pro 31
	☐ Jer 35-38; Tit 2-3; Phlm; Ps 119; Pro 1
	☐ Jer 39-44; Heb 1-3; Ps 120; Pro 2

Week 23
	☐ Jer 45-49; Heb 4-6; Ps 121; Pro 3-4
	☐ Jer 50-51; Heb 7-8; Ps 122; Pro 5
	☐ Jer 52; Lam 1-5; Heb 9-10; Ps 123; Pro 6
	☐ Eze 1-6; Heb 11; Ps 124; Pro 7
	☐ Eze 7-12; Heb 12-13; Ps 125; Pro 8
	☐ Eze 13-16; Jam 1-2; Ps 126; Pro 9

Week 24
	☐ Eze 17-21; Jam 3-5; Ps 127; Pro 10-11
	☐ Eze 22-25; 1 Pe 1-2; Ps 128; Pro 12
	☐ Eze 26-30; 1 Pe 3-4; Ps 129; Pro 13
	☐ Eze 31-34; 1 Pe 5; 2 Pe 1-2; Ps 130; Pro 14
	☐ Eze 35-39; 2 Pe 3; 1 Jn 1; Ps 131; Pro 15
	☐ Eze 40-43; 1 Jn 2-3; Ps 132; Pro 16

Week 25
	☐ Eze 44-47; 1 Jn 4-5; 2 Jn; Ps 133; Pro 17-18
	☐ Eze 48; Dan 1-3; 3 Jn; Jude; Ps 134; Pro 19
	☐ Dan 4-6; Rev 1-2; Ps 135; Pro 20
	☐ Dan 7-10; Rev 3-4; Ps 136; Pro 21
	☐ Dan 11-12; Hos 1-7; Rev 5-7; Ps 137; Pro 22
	☐ Hos 8-14; Joe 1-2; Rev 8-9; Ps 138; Pro 23

Week 26
	☐ Joe 3; Amo 1-7; Rev 10-12; Ps 139; Pro 24-25
	☐ Amo 8-9; Oba; Jon ; Rev 13-14; Ps 140; Pro 26
	☐ Mic; Nah; Hab 1; Rev 15-16; Ps 141; Pro 27
	☐ Hab 2-3; Zep; Hag; Rev 17-18; Ps 142; Pro 28
	☐ Zec 1-10; Rev 19-20; Ps 143-146; Pro 29
	☐ Zec 11-14; Mal 1-4; Rev 21-22; Ps 144-150; Pro 30

Week 27
	☐ Gen 1-6; Mat 1-2; Ps 1; Pro 1-2
	☐ Gen 7-13; Mat 3-4; Ps 2; Pro 3
	☐ Gen 14-19; Mat 5; Ps 3; Pro 4
	☐ Gen 20-24; Mat 6-7; Ps 4; Pro 5
	☐ Gen 25-29; Mat 8-9; Ps 5; Pro 6
	☐ Gen 30-33; Mat 10; Ps 6; Pro 7

Week 10
	☐ 1 Sa 20-24; Luk 24; Ps 55; Pro 4-5
	☐ 1 Sa 25-29; John 1; Ps 56; Pro 6
	☐ 1 Sa 30-31; 2 Sa 1-3; John 2-3; Ps 57; Pro 7
	☐ 2 Sa 4-10; John 4; Ps 58; Pro 8
	☐ 2 Sa 11-14; John 5; Ps 59; Pro 9
	☐ 2 Sa 15-18; John 6; Ps 60; Pro 10

Week 11
	☐ 2 Sa 19-22; John 7; Ps 61; Pro 11-12
	☐ 2 Sa 23-24; 1 Kgs 1; John 8; Ps 62; Pro 13
	☐ 1 Kgs 2-6; John 9; Ps 63; Pro 14
	☐ 1 Kgs 7-8; John 10; Ps 64; Pro 15
	☐ 1 Kgs 9-12; John 11; Ps 65; Pro 16
	☐ 1 Kgs 13-16; John 12-13; Ps 66; Pro 17

Week 12
	☐ 1 Kgs 17-19; John 14; Ps 67; Pro 18-19
	☐ 1 Kgs 20-22; 2 Kgs 1; John 15-16; Ps 68; Pro 20
	☐ 2 Kgs 2-5; John 17; Ps 69; Pro 21
	☐ 2 Kgs 6-9; John 18-19; Ps 70; Pro 22
	☐ 2 Kgs 10-14; John 20; Ps 71; Pro 23
	☐ 2 Kgs 15-17; John 21; Acts 1; Ps 72; Pro 24 

Week 13
	☐ 2 Kgs 18-22; Acts 2; Ps 73; Pro 25-26
	☐ 2 Kgs 23-25; 1 Chr 1; Acts 3; Ps 74; Pro 27
	☐ 1 Chr 2-6; Acts 4-5; Ps 75; Pro 28
	☐ 1 Chr 7-11; Acts 6; Ps 76; Pro 29
	☐ 1 Chr 12-17; Acts 7; Ps 77; Pro 30
	☐ 1 Chr 18-23; Acts 8-9; Ps 78; Pro 31

Week 14
	☐ 1 Chr 24-29; Acts 10; Ps 79; Pro 1-2
	☐ 2 Chr 1-6; Acts 11; Ps 80; Pro 3
	☐ 2 Chr 7-11; Acts 12-13; Ps 81; Pro 4
	☐ 2 Chr 12-18; Acts 14; Ps 82; Pro 5
	☐ 2 Chr 19-24; Acts 15; Ps 83; Pro 6
	☐ 2 Chr 25-28; Acts 16; Ps 84; Pro 7

Week 15
	☐ 2 Chr 29-33; Acts 17-18; Ps 85; Pro 8-9
	☐ 2 Chr 34-36; Ezr 1; Acts 19; Ps 86; Pro 10
	☐ Ezr 2-7; Acts 20; Ps 87; Pro 11
	☐ Ezr 8-10; Neh 1-2; Acts 21-22; Ps 88; Pro 12
	☐ Neh 3-7; Acts 23; Ps 89; Pro 13
	☐ Neh 8-11; Acts 24-25; Ps 90; Pro 14

Week 16
	☐ Neh 12-13; Est 1-3; Acts 26; Ps 91; Pro 15-16
	☐ Est 4-10; Job 1; Acts 27; Ps 92; Pro 17
	☐ Job 2-10; Acts 28; Rom 1; Ps 93; Pro 18
	☐ Job 11-20; Rom 2-3; Ps 94; Pro 19
	☐ Job 21-30; Rom 4-5; Ps 95; Pro 20
	☐ Job 31-37; Rom 6-7; Ps 96; Pro 21

Week 17
	☐ Job 38-42; Ps 1-8; Rom 8; Pro 22-23
	☐ Ps 9-22; Rom 9-10; Pro 24
	☐ Ps 23-35; Rom 11-12; Pro 25
	☐ Ps 36-48; Rom 13-15; Pro 26
	☐ Ps 49-62; Rom 16; Pro 27
	☐ Ps 63-73; 1 Co 1-3; Pro 28

Week 18
	☐ Ps 74-85; 1 Co 4-6; Pro 29-30
	☐ Ps 86-100; 1 Co 7; Pro 1
	☐ Ps 101-108; 1 Co 8-9; Pro 2
	☐ Ps 109-119; 1 Co 10-11; Pro 3
	☐ Ps 120-139; 1 Co 12-13; Pro 4
	☐ Ps 140-150; 1 Co 14; Pro 5

Week 28
	☐ Gen 34-38; Mat 11; Ps 7; Pro 8-9
	☐ Gen 39-42; Mat 12; Ps 8; Pro 11
	☐ Gen 43-47; Mat 13; Ps 9; Pro 12
	☐ Gen 48-50; Ex 1-3; Mat 14-15; Ps 10; Pro 13
	☐ Ex 4-8; Mat 16-17; Ps 11; Pro 14
	☐ Ex 9-12; Mat 18; Ps 12; Pro 15

Week 29
	☐ Ex 13-18; Mat 19-20; Ps 13; Pro 16-17
	☐ Ex 19-23; Mat 21; Ps 14; Pro 18
	☐ Ex 24-28; Mat 22; Ps 15; Pro 19
	☐ Ex 29-32; Mat 23; Ps 16; Pro 20
	☐ Ex 33-36; Mat 24-25; Ps 17; Pro 21
	☐ Ex 37-40; Lev 1-2; Ps 18; Pro 22

Week 30
	☐ Lev 3-7; Mat 26; Ps 19; Pro 23-24
	☐ Lev 8-12; Mat 27; Ps 20; Pro 25
	☐ Lev 13-14; Mat 28; Mk 1; Ps 21; Pro 26
	☐ Lev 15-19; Mk 2; Ps 22; Pro 27
	☐ Lev 20-24; Mk 3-4; Ps 23; Pro 28
	☐ Lev 25-27; Mk 5; Ps 24; Pro 29

Week 31
	☐ Num 1-4; Mk 6; Ps 25; Pro 30-31
	☐ Num 5-7; Mk 7; Ps 26; Pro 1
	☐ Num 8-12; Mk 8-9; Ps 27; Pro 2
	☐ Num 13-16; Mk 10; Ps 28; Pro 3
	☐ Num 17-20; Mk 11; Ps 29; Pro 4
	☐ Num 21-25; Mk 12; Ps 30; Pro 5

Week 32
	☐ Num 26-30; Mk 13; Ps 31; Pro 6-7
	☐ Num 31-34; Mk 14; Ps 3; Pro 8
	☐ Num 35-36; Deut 1-2; Mk 15-16; Ps 33; Pro 9
	☐ Deut 3-6; Luk 1; Ps 34; Pro 10
	☐ Deut 7-11; Luk 2; Ps 35; Pro 11
	☐ Deut 12-16; Luk 3; Ps 36; Pro 12

Week 33
	☐ Deut 17-22; Luk 4; Ps 37; Pro 13-14
	☐ Deut 23-27; Luk 5; Ps 38; Pro 15
	☐ Deut 28-31; Luk 6; Ps 39; Pro 16
	☐ Deut 32-34; Josh 1-2; Luk 7; Ps 40; Pro 17
	☐ Josh 3-7; Luk 8; Ps 41; Pro 18
	☐ Josh 8-11; Luk 9; Ps 42; Pro 19

Week 34
	☐ Josh 12-17; Luk 10; Ps 43; Pro 20-21
	☐ Josh 18-22; Luk 11; Ps 44; Pro 22
	☐ Josh 23-24; Jdg 1-3; Luk 12; Ps 45; Pro 23
	☐ Jdg 4-7; Luk 13; Ps 46; Pro 24
	☐ Jdg 8-11; Luk 14; Ps 47; Pro 25
	☐ Jdg 12-16; Luk 15-16; Ps 48; Pro 26

Week 35
	☐ Jdg 17-20; Luk 17; Ps 49; Pro 27-28
	☐ Jdg 21; Rut 1-4; Luk 18; Ps 50; Pro 29
	☐ 1 Sa 1-6; Luk 19-20; Ps 51; Pro 30
	☐ 1 Sa 7-12; Luk 21; Ps 52; Pro 31
	☐ 1 Sa 13-15; Luk 22; Ps 53; Pro 1
	☐ 1 Sa 16-19; Luk 23; Ps 54; Pro 2

Week 36
	☐ 1 Sa 20-24; Luk 24; Ps 55; Pro 3-4
	☐ 1 Sa 25-29; John 1; Ps 56; Pro 5
	☐ 1 Sa 30-31; 2 Sa 1-3; John 2-3; Ps 57; Pro 6
	☐ 2 Sa 4-10; John 4; Ps 58; Pro 7
	☐ 2 Sa 11-14; John 5; Ps 59; Pro 8
	☐ 2 Sa 15-18; John 6; Ps 60; Pro 9


